PL63/65/67  Series Visible Laser Diode Modules
1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.   Changes to specifications may be made without notice.
Applications
 Fiber optic communications
 Optical Sensing
 Process Control
 Test and Measurement Equipment
 Optical Alignment Systems

1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.   Changes to specifications may be made without notice.
PL63/65/67  Series Visible Laser Diode Modules
Ordering Information
       Lasers  Pigtailed       Laser Receptacle
PLWWWPPPFCCB-0-V-LL  PLWWWPPPRRRF-O-V
 L = Laser
WWW=Wavelength and Pin-out PPP = Fiber-Coupled Power
635nm: 63C, 63K, 63E, 63F, 63H          0.1 = 0.10 mW (100 W)   0.8 = 0.8 mW (800 W)
655nm:65A,65P, 65T, 65V, 66N   0.2 = 0.20 mW (200 W) 001 = 1.0 mW
664nm: 66A     0.5 = 0.5 mW (500 W)  002 = 2.0 mW
670nm: 67A, 67T
690nm: 67G
F =  Fiber Type         B =  Bracket Type   RRR=Receptacle Type    O=Orientation
1 =   9/125 SMF  A =   None   FC1=FC Panel mount           0=N/A
2 =   50/125 MMF  B =   Panel Mount(9mm)       FC2=FC Board mount      A=Bracket Shipped Loose (pigtailed unit
3 =   62.5/125 MMF D =   Board Mount(5.6mm)   SC1=SC Panel mount only   Specify orientation as required
4 =   100/140 MMF  E =   Panel Mount(5.6mm)    SC2=SC Panel/board mount
6 =    3/125 SMF    ST7=ST low profile      V=Version
7=    5/125 SMF    ST8=ST high profile     0=Standard
8=    7/125 SMF    Unique Codes for specific requirements
A= 200/240 MMF
PM Fiber available on request
LL = Length in meters (01,02,.5 ect.) (pigtailed devices only)
CC = Connector Type (pigtailed devices only)
ST = ST/PC SC = SCPC     SA=SC/APC      FC = FC/PC   FA = FC/APC FU = FC/UPC OO = None
TA = ST/APC  SM = SMA 905 BC = Biconic LA= LC/APC LC= LC/PC
Laser Diode  Pin-Out Styles
2
Laser
Diodes
Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel:  +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax: +49 8142 2864 – 11
France
Laser Components S.A.S.
Tel: +33 1 39 59 52 25
Fax: +33 1 39 59 53 50
United Kingdom
Laser Components (UK) Ltd.
Tel: +44 1245 491 499
Fax: +44 1245 491 801
Nordic Countries
Laser Components Nordic AB
Tel: +46 31 703 71 73
Fax: +46 31 703 71 01
PL63/65/67  Series Visible Laser Diode Modules
1Examples only; most device/packaging combinations available.   Changes to specifications may be made without notice.  2-14 Visible Series. Rev.J
Visible Laser Diodes Available from Stock
PD-LD
 Laser Code
Nominal Wavelength
(nm)
TO Package Size Laser Pinning Maximum Total
Power (mW)*
63C 635nm –10/+5nm 9.0mm N 10.0
63K 636nm +/-6nm 5.6mm N 20.0
63E 637nm+3/-7nm 5.6mm N 5.0
63F 639nm+5/-3nm 5.6mm N 30.0
63H 633nm+/-8nm 9.0mm N 5.0
65A 655nm+/-5nm 5.6mm P 7.0
65P 655nm+/-10nm 5.6mm P 7.0
65T 650nm+/-10nm 5.6mm N 5.0
65V 655nm +5/-10nm 5.6mm P 5.0
66A 664nm +/-2nm 5.6mm N 60.0